WSDU-9C1X8S
Becker Nachrichtentechnik GmbH  ■   Kapellenweg 3   ■   53567 Asbach - Germany   ■   www.becker-rf.com
 Quality Made in Germany Subject to change in specification and design without notice.
released version 1.00 – March 2020
RoHS compliant in accordance with
EU Directive 2015/863
WSDU-9C1X8S
9 Channel HF Multicoupler with DC Bypass Function, 300 kHz … 30 MHz

applied harmonized standard:
EN 61010-1
ordering information WSDU-9C1X8S P/N: 2002.6102.1
For RF specification please note data sheet WSDU-1X8S.
Appearances
               WSDU-9C1X8S front view
              WSDU-9C1X8S  rear view
Dimensions (SR6-11C System Platform)
WSDU-9C1X8S
Becker Nachrichtentechnik GmbH  ■   Kapellenweg 3   ■   53567 Asbach - Germany   ■   www.becker-rf.com
 Quality Made in Germany Subject to change in specification and design without notice.
released version 1.00 – March 2020
RoHS compliant in accordance with
EU Directive 2015/863
Related Products
Product Description P/N
SR6-11C System Platform with 11 Slots for Modules 1409.1202.1
SR6-CU Controller Unit with LAN and USB Remote Interface 1409.3000.1
Unidirectional Products: Active Multicouplers, Matrices, Level Detectors
WSDU-1X8A 8 Way High Dynamic Signal Conditioning Multicoupler
100 kHz … 4000 MHz
1807.6300.1
WSDU-2X4A 2 Section 4 Way High Dynamic Signal Conditioning Multicoupler
100 kHz … 4000 MHz
1807.6400.1
WSDU-1X8L 8 Way Multicoupler Module 100 kHz … 4000 MHz 1807.6100.1
WSDU-2X4L 2 Section Hi Dynamic 4 Way Multicoupler Module
100 kHz … 4000 MHz
1807.6200.1
WSDU-2X4E+ 2 Section 1x4 plus 1x2 Multicoupler Module 20 … 8000 MHz 1501.6200.1
WSDU-1X8S High Dynamic 1x8 Shortwave Multicoupler Module 300 kHz … 30 MHz 1502.6100.1
WSDU-1X2PM 2 Channel, 5 W Multicoupler with ALC Capability 20 MHz…3000 MHz 1606.6000.1
RSWM-4X4 4x4 Switching Matrix -Non-blocking-,
100 kHz … 4000 MHz or 20 MHz … 4000 MHz
1205.4100
RSWM-4X4E 4x4 Ultra-Wideband Switching Matrix -Non-blocking-,